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. 3L Denver Werkshops - Friday 5<
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
*l 830 Delicate Vellum Shades of Pink with Disney
Florals Card Class Watercolor Relax 12 x 12" a Hint of Gray Explosion Box
| 9:00 | HEARTFELT cReATIoNs | Stamping by Art Mixed Media STAMPLISTIC ' DOO DILLY DESIGNS
Impressions Acrylic Binder
.
9:30 ART IMPRESSIONS CLEAR SCRAPS
2 hours 2 hours
«| 10:00 Under the Sea Beginner Layering  Creative Scrapbook- fg
Card Class Background Stamps ' ing with 6x6 Paper
10:30 HEARTFELT JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT = WEEKLY SCRAPPER
CREATIONS
» 11:00 1% hours
11:30 Mixed Media All About the Boys = Advanced Layering | Creative Scrapbook-
- Card Madness! by Echo Park Background 2.0 ing with Sketches
12:00 Celebrate the Season ART ANTHOLOGY ECHO PARK PAPER CO. | JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT = WEEKLY SCRAPPER
Card Class
{ 12:30 | HEARTFELT CREATIONS
‘ . .
1:00 Imagine Mixed 34 5 Make Your Oxide Inks, Layered__ A Minion & More
Media Canvas Projects Come Alive! Bacégggusﬂg%;nhgum Accordion Cards
s 1:30 Mini Album with  ART ANTHOLOGY = TECHNIQUE TUESDAY ITSCHEAPER &
Flipfold Inserts JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT ' THANTHERAPY.COM
2:00 HEARTFELT
1 CREATIONS Handing Ch
. : | i i Layering Stencils 101 anging Charm
2:30 1% hours Blessings Canvas Bible Journaling 101 with JustRite Pull Card
%.00 ART ANTHOLOGY | MICOLE ZE ERSEN Papercraft ITSCHEAPER
, : JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT | THANTHERAPY.COM b
3:30 | Classic Rose Flower
Shaping Class
“ 4:00 | HEARTFELT CREATIONS . . Gettigg Disney ' Holiday Foil Cards Pivot Cards
TM'Xhed Med/;at one CRAFT FANCY / ITSCHEAPER
4:30 echnique Ar ECHO PARK GINA K. DESIGNS | THANTHERAPY.COM
Journal PAPER CO.
= 5.00 ART ANTHOLOGY 1% hours
2 hours
| 5:30
*l 6:00
. 6:30 Magnificent Mini
Squares
1 5 SHOESTRING
s| 7:30 PRODUCTIONS
8:00 1% hours
L2 L 2 £ 2 L 2 £ 2 L2
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3. Deaver Worbshaps - Fhiday 5

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Copic Coloring Basics

KRAZY KREATIONS

Mixed Media
Vintage Tag

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2017

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories 6 x 6"
Thankful Chipboard Book

SCRAP THAT!

Cards that WOW! with

Sizzix & The Stamps of Life
SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE

CRAFT FANTASTIC

Craft Fantastic
CRAFT FANTASTIC

Craft Fantastic Cards

Latest & Greatest from

Beginning Coloring:

Alcohol Markers & Pencils

BEE CREATIVE

Watercoloring with
Nuvo Aqua Flow

SPARKLE N SPRINKLE

Cruising with Gelatos
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Cattitude or Doggonit
Interactive Layout

PETTICOAT PARLOR

Simple Stamper Tricks
BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Lovely Lettering
BEE CREATIVE

(45 Nature Sketchbook

PINECONE PRESS

G45 Enjoy the
Little Things

PINECONE PRESS

G45 French
Country Album

PINECONE PRESS

Fall-Time Family Album
PINECONE PRESS

Holiday Christmas Album

PINECONE PRESS

Believe Banner and

Recipe/Gift Card Holders

PINECONE PRESS

Latest & Greatest:

Card Making

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:

Cool Tools

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:

Card Swap

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 fo

11:00

11:30 |y

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00 P

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:00
I’




W W = N v - N DA - bl - N N«
LR L L L L L
4 < =

3% Denver Workshops - Jalurdoy 5
® A) 4
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
|
8:30 Delicate Vellum Inspiring Acrylic , . Disney
Florals Card Class Watercolor Cards Uniquely Beautiful Explosion Box
| 9:00 | HeartrecTcrearions  Stamping by At ¢y pap scRAPS STAMPLISTIC " poo DILLY DESIGNS
Impressions
.
9:30 ART IMPRESSIONS
2 hours .
«| 10:00 Under the Sea lntro%gﬂg the Fun with Florals  Creative Scrapbook- fg
Card Class Card Class ing with 6x6 Paper
10:30 HEARTFELT N0 N JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT | WEEKLY SCRAPPER
CREATIONS
[ 11:00 1% hours
11:30 Mixed Media Tgirnl;ig%ﬁtti)g#t Advanced Layering ' Creative Scrapbook-
- Layouts g Background 2.0 ing with Sketches
12:00 | Celebrate the Season ~ ARTANTHOLOGY  N'COHE SEIERSEN jusrpire papERCRAFT  WEEKLY SCRAPPER
Card Class
{ 12:30 | HEARTFELT CREATIONS
.
1:00 Inspire Mixed Let Your Creativity |~ ,0de Inks Layered Amzézr;nr% eASmta
Media Shadow Box Bloom Sgep Stamping TSCHEADER
m1:30 Mini Album with " ART ANTHOLOGY = TECHNIQUE TUESDAY
Flipfold Inserts JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT | THANTHERAPY.COM
2:00 HEARTFELT
1 CREATIONS
* 2:30 1% hours Hopeful Heart Blending Like a Pro = Be{Youitiful Mixed = Let's Twist & Shout
Canvas NICOLE PETERSEN =~ Media Canvas ITSCHEAPER
3:00 ART ANTHOLOGY DESIGNS JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT = THANTHERAPY.COM
n
3:30 | Classic Rose Flower
Shaping Class
“ 4:00 | HEARTFELT CREATIONS
4:30
®l 5:00
| 5:30
.
6:00
- 6:30
7:00
o 7:30
8:00
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3L Denver Workshops - Sodurday 5
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW o
Copic Coloring Patterns Color Mastery (45 Nature Sketchbook 8:30
KRAZY KREATIONS BEE CREATIVE PINECONE PRESS 9:00 P
9:30
Techni F ith Wat lori ith 10:00 "
echnique Fun wi atercoloring wi :
Outline Stickers Nuvo Aqua Flow G45 Mystery Women
KRAZY KREATIONS SPARKLE N SPRINKLE PINECONE PRESS 10:30 |
11:00
Fabulous Finds 2017 Let's Explore G45 French Latceg;[d&sc\jvrgat;st: 11:30 |y
KRAZY KREATIONS with Gelatos Country Album P
& SCRAP THAT! PETTICOAT PARLOR PINECONE PRESS SCRAPEOOICEXPO 12:00
—
12:30
. . Latest & Greatest:
Hey Micky Multi-Page Stamped & Sparkled T , : 1:00
Interactive Layout Birthday Cards FalllalT,\"r;goFﬁgngﬁ EAézum SStTaAnr‘]/IFI)DméS? -
PAPER WIZARD BEE CREATIVE SCRAPBOOK EXPO 1:30
2:00 P
. Latest & Greatest: .
SizCzia;(é?TtEgtS\t/\é?nvglng:‘tTife WaBtsErCé)ILoErAiilsEics Ho|iclijl\‘yE(jchor;\lsérrllapsé é\ébum Cool Tools 2:30
STAMP & )
SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE SCRAPBOOK EXPO 3-:00 [
3:30
o
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30 [
6:00
6:30 |
7:30
8:00 |'
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