

	•		<u>-</u>		
	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30	Delicate Vellum Florals Card Class	Watercolor	Relax 12 x 12"	Shades of Pink with a Hint of Gray	Disney Explosion Box
9:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Stamping by Art Impressions	Mixed Media Acrylic Binder	STAMPLISTIC	DOO DILLY DESIGNS
9:30		ART IMPRESSIONS	CLEAR SCRAPS		
10:00	Under the Sea Card Class	2 hours	2 hours	Beginner Layering Background Stamps	Creative Scrapbook- ing with 6x6 Paper
10:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS			JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	WEEKLY SCRAPPER
11:00	1½ hours				
11:30		Mixed Media Card Madness!	All About the Boys by Echo Park	Advanced Layering Background 2.0	Creative Scrapbook- ing with Sketches
12:00	Celebrate the Season Card Class	ART ANTHOLOGY	ECHO PARK PAPER CO.	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	WEEKLY SCRAPPER
12:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
1:00		Imagine Mixed Media Canvas	3, 4, 5 Make Your Projects Come Alive!	Oxide Inks, Layered Backgrounds, & Multi- Step Stamping	A Minion & More Accordion Cards
1:30	Mini Album with Flipfold Inserts	ART ANTHOLOGY	TECHNIQUE TUESDAY	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	ITSCHEAPER THANTHERAPY.COM
2:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
2:30	1½ hours	Blessings Canvas	Bible Journaling 101 NICOLE PETERSEN	Layering Stencils 101 with JustRite Papercraft	Hanging Charm Pull Card
3:00		ART ANTHOLOGY	DESIGNS	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	ITSCHEAPER THANTHERAPY.COM
3:30	Classic Rose Flower Shaping Class				
4:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Mixed Media	Getting Disney Done!	Holiday Foil Cards CRAFT FANCY /	Pivot Cards ITSCHEAPER
4:30		Technique Art Journal	ECHO PARK PAPER CO.	GINA K. DESIGNS	THANTHERAPY.COM
5:00		ART ANTHOLOGY 2 hours	1 ½ hours		
5:30		2 110u13			
6:00					
6:30				Magnificent Mini Squares	
7:00			Year of Memories	STAMPLISTIC	
7:30			SHOESTRING PRODUCTIONS		
8:00			1½ hours		



ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW						
Copic Coloring Basics	Beginning Coloring: Alcohol Markers & Pencils	G45 Nature Sketchbook		8:30		
KRAZY KREATIONS	BEE CREATIVE	PINECONE PRESS		9:00		
				9:30		
Mixed Media Vintage Tag	Watercoloring with Nuvo Aqua Flow	G45 Enjoy the Little Things		10:00		
KRAZY KREATIONS	SPARKLE N SPRINKLE	PINECONE PRESS		10:30		
				11:00		
Fabulous Finds 2017 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	Cruising with Gelatos PETTICOAT PARLOR	G45 French Country Album PINECONE PRESS		11:30		
d SCRAF IIIAI:		FINEGOINE FRESS		12:30		
Simple Stories 6 y 6"	Cattituda or Doggonit		Latest & Greatest:	1:00		
Simple Stories 6 x 6" Thankful Chipboard Book SCRAP THAT!	Cattitude or Doggonit Interactive Layout PETTICOAT PARLOR	Fall-Time Family Album PINECONE PRESS	Card Making STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	1:30		
•				2:00		
Cards that WOW! with	Simple Stamper Tricks	Holiday Christmas Album	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	2:30		
Sizzix & The Stamps of Life SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE	BEE CREATIVE	PINECONE PRESS	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	3:00		
.				3:30		
Craft Fantastic Cards CRAFT FANTASTIC	All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE	Believe Banner and Recipe/Gift Card Holders PINECONE PRESS	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	4:00		
				4:30		
				5:00		
A				5:30		
				6:00		
Latest & Greatest from Craft Fantastic	Lovely Lettering			6:30		
CRAFT FANTASTIC	BEE CREATIVE			7:00		
				7:30		
•				8:00		



🗪 Denver Workshops - Saturday 疼

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30 9:00	Delicate Vellum Florals Card Class HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Watercolor Stamping by Art	Inspiring Acrylic Cards CLEAR SCRAPS	Uniquely Beautiful STAMPLISTIC	Disney Explosion Box DOO DILLY DESIGNS
9:30		Impressions ART IMPRESSIONS			
10:00	Under the Sea Card Class	2 hours	Introducing the MISTI NICOLE PETERSEN	Fun with Florals Card Class	Creative Scrapbook- ing with 6x6 Paper
10:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS		DESIGNS	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	WEEKLY SCRAPPER
11:00	1½ hours	Mixed Media	Thinking About	Advanced Layering	Creative Scrapbook-
12:00	Celebrate the Season Card Class	Layouts ART ANTHOLOGY	Organization NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	Background 2.0 JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	ing with Sketches WEEKLY SCRAPPER
12:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
1:00		Inspire Mixed Media Shadow Box	Let Your Creativity Bloom	Oxide Inks, Layered Backgrounds, & Multi- Step Stamping	Amazing Anita Frames
1:30	Mini Album with Flipfold Inserts	ART ANTHOLOGY	TECHNIQUE TUESDAY	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	ITSCHEAPER THANTHERAPY.COM
2:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
2:30	1 ½ hours	Hopeful Heart Canvas ART ANTHOLOGY	Blending Like a Pro NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	Be{You}tiful Mixed Media Canvas JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	Let's Twist & Shout ITSCHEAPER THANTHERAPY.COM
3:30	Classic Rose Flower	ART ARTHOLOGY	DEGIGING	Section 2 178 Encour	
4:00	Shaping Class HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					



ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW						
Copic Coloring Patterns	Color Mastery	G45 Nature Sketchbook		8:30		
KRAZY KREATIONS	BEE CREATIVE	PINECONE PRESS		9:00		
				9:30		
Technique Fun with Outline Stickers	Watercoloring with Nuvo Aqua Flow	G45 Mystery Women		10:00		
KRAZY KREATIONS	SPARKLE N SPRINKLE	PINECONE PRESS		10:30		
				11:00		
Fabulous Finds 2017	Let's Explore with Gelatos	G45 French Country Album PINECONE PRESS	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2 STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	11:30		
KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	PETTICOAT PARLOR			12:00		
				12:30		
Hey Micky Multi-Page Interactive Layout	Stamped & Sparkled Birthday Cards	Fall-Time Family Album	Latest & Greatest: Stamping	1:00		
PAPER WIZARD	BEE CREATIVE	PINECONE PRESS	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	1:30		
				2:00		
Cards that WOW! with Sizzix & The Stamps of Life	Watercolor Basics	Holiday Christmas Album	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	2:30		
SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE	BEE CREATIVE	PINECONE PRESS	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	3:00		
<u> </u>				3:30		
,				4:00		
7				4:30		
				5:00		
<i>y</i>				5:30		
				6:00		
				6:30		
				7:00		
				7:30		
,				8:00		